www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019130
High helix leadscrew
TPR
- Leadscrew only
- Right handed threaded
-  For rapid adjustment applications as an
alternative to using pneumatic systems or
toothed drive belts
- No locking mechanism
- Material:
     stainless steel 304
.Accessories.
-  Compatible with EPRC and EPRF
(No compatible with ECPR)
.Info..
-  Max length 3000mm
(Except TPR6.35: max.1000mm)
Dimensions in mm
Travel of up to 40mm
per rotation
Pitch P Pitch Nombre Length Price each
Part number ØD (mm) angle of starts L (mm) 1 to 4
TPR6.35-2.54-1000/SS 6,35 2,54 7,26° 2 1000 - 41,00 F
TPR6.35-25.4-1000/SS 6,35 25,4 51,85 8 1000 4 43,52 F
TPR10-12-1000/SS 10 12 21,54° 4 1000 4 72,55 F
TPR10-25-1000/SS 10 25 38,51° 8 1000 - 74,44 F
TPR10-50-1000/SS 10 50 57,86° 10 1000 - 97,15 F
TPR14-25-1000/SS 14 25 29,61° 5 1000 4 107,24 F
TPR14-30-1000/SS 14 30 34,30° 6 1000 - 111,67 F
TPR18-40-1000/SS 18 40 35,65° 8 1000 4 162,77 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request
New sizes